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Activity 

Commencement of Teaching 
BE-HOD Meeting 
SE-GFM Meeting 
TE-GFM Meeting 
BE-GFM Meeting 
TE-HOD Meeting 
Guest Lecture- PCB and Scope of Electronic 
Industries 

Workshop- Industrial loT and Artificial 
Intelligence 
SE-GFM Meeting 
TE-GFM Meeting 
BE-GFM Meeting 

ACTIVITY CALENDAR SEMI (AY 2019-20) 

SE Phase- 1& || Online Exam 
Ativity 
TE Insem Exam 

Industrial Visit 

Guest Lecture - Industry Academia Interface 
Conclusion Of Teaching 

17. Practical/Oral/Project Examination 

Theory Examination Scupeoi EeciC 

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH'S 

COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING, LAVALE, PUNE 412 115. 
Recognized by AICTE, New Delhi & DTE Mumbai. 

Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University. 

-

Planned Date 

10/7/2019 
12/07/2019 

16/07/2019 
18/07/20 19 

19/07/2019 
19/07/2019 

09/09/2019 
13/09/2019 
13/09/2019 

14/09/2019 
16/09/2019 
Sept 2019* 

Planned Date 
Sept 2019* 

18/09/2019 
19/09/2019 
17/10/2019 
20/10/2019 -
05/11/2019 
15/11/2019 
10/12/2019 

Actual Date 

16/07/2019 
12/07/20 19 
10/7/2019 
18/07/2019 
31/07/2019 

25/07/2019 

23/09/2019 
27/09/2019 
13/09/2019 
26/9/2019 

24/9/2019 
08/10/2019 -
12/10/2019 
19/08/2019 
23/08/2019 

20/09/2019 
17/10/2019 
18/10/2019 -
05/11/2019 
14/11/2019 

07/12/2019 

Head, 

Departm�nt of Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering, 
Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering, Lavale, Pune. 
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Website: http://bvcoe.bharatividyapeeth.edu/index.php 
Email: coelpune @bharatividyapeeth.edu 


